League Schedule - 2018 Volleyball

{%2)

Monday, September 17, 2018
Saturday, September 22, 2018
Tuesday, September 25, 2018
Tuesday, October @, 2018
Tuesday, October 16, 2018
Tuesday, October 23, 2018

Monday, September 17, 2018 4

4l

Monday, September 24, 2018 5:

Saturday, October 13, 2018 9
Wednesday, October 17, 2018 6
Monday, October 22, 2018 4
Thursday, October 25, 2018

LA

Tuesday, September 18, 2018
Thursday, September 20, 2018

Thursday, September 27 2018 4:

Saturday, September 29, 2018
Thursday, October 4, 2018
Tuesday, October 9, 2018
Thursday, October 11, 2018
Thursday, October 18, 2018
Tuesday, October 23, 2018

315 pm
3:00 pm
4-30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm

30 pm

at

at

at

Team Schedule - (2nd A) S. Ochoa

2od A) T.C. Martin JC Martin Elementary
i2nd A) A Pierce DD Hachar Elementary
(2nd A) Macdonell Macdonell Elementary

(2nd A) Milton Macdonell Elementary
i2nd A) Zachry Macdonell Elementary

i2nd A) Brum Macdonell Elementary

Team Schedule - (3rd A) S. Ochoa

(3rd A) Kawas Kawas Elementary

15pm at (3rd A)J.C Martin ~ JC Martin Elementary

00 am at [3rd A) Milton Benavides Club

00 pm

(3rd A) Leyendecker Kawas Elementary

30 pm at [3rd A) Ligarde Kawas Elementary

15 pm

{3rd A) Tarver Kawas Elementary

at

at

at

at

Team Schedule - (5th A) S. Ochoa

(5th A) Rvan DD Hachar Elementary
(5th A) Zachry DD Hachar Elementary
(5th A) Tarver DD Hachar Elementary
(5th A) Heights Kawas Elementary

(5th A) A Pierce DD Hachar Elementary
(5th A) Sta. Maria DD Hachar Elementary
(5th A) Farias DD Hachar Elementary
(5th A) D D Hachar DD Hachar Elementary
(5th Ay J.C. Martin  Benavides Club




